
May 06, 2023
Race Date Run for the River

Age Group Results
4 Mile Run

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Emily O'Connell Milford  NJ 323 5 28:52.8 7:13/M

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Timothy Caulfield Asbury  NJ 393 1 25:27.3 6:22/M
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May 06, 2023
Race Date Run for the River

Age Group Results
4 Mile Run

Female 14 and Under

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Angela Grillo Whitehouse Station  NJ 384 26 32:23.8 8:06/M
2 Amelia Wysocki Asbury  NJ 398 48 35:56.0 8:59/M
3 Simone Shapiro Frenchtown  NJ 337 118 1:02:15.2 15:34/M

Male 14 and under

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Jonah Duckworth 372 42 35:03.2 8:46/M
2 Mateo Frenchtown  NJ 335 64 38:39.7 9:40/M

Female 15 to 20

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Erica Wagner Milford  NJ 348 50 36:04.0 9:01/M

Male 15 to 20

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Aidan O’connell Milford  NJ 320 6 29:01.9 7:15/M
2 Shane Wysocki Asbury  NJ 399 16 30:29.1 7:37/M

Female 21 to 25

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Tiffany Bai Clinton  NJ 357 68 39:15.3 9:49/M
2 Alanna Ryan Hillsborough  NJ 331 78 40:52.0 10:13/M
3 Kiara Ryan Hillsborough  NJ 332 87 42:25.7 10:36/M
4 Kimberly Cao Asbury  NJ 245 101 45:31.4 11:23/M

Male 21 to 25

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Chris Clark Oxford  NJ 361 22 31:51.0 7:58/M
2 Kenneth Luczko Lodi  NJ 303 71 39:35.4 9:54/M
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May 06, 2023
Race Date Run for the River

Age Group Results
4 Mile Run

Female 26 to 30

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Trish Dobrowski Fords  NJ 402 9 30:05.5 7:31/M
2 Ambrianna Lawler Washington  NJ 298 38 34:46.2 8:42/M
3 Haley Durining High Bridge  NJ 404 58 36:47.1 9:12/M

Male 26 to 30

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Colin Czrefory High Bridge  NJ 405 60 36:56.9 9:14/M
2 Mark Weaver Horsham  PA 350 63 38:14.5 9:34/M
3 Justin Nobre Washington  NJ 408 94 43:23.7 10:51/M

Female 31 to 35

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Mel Ely Perkasie  PA 373 13 30:22.4 7:36/M
2 Taylor Noble Vienna  NJ 317 35 33:37.2 8:24/M
3 Rebecca Borsi Bernardsville  NJ 240 40 34:59.8 8:45/M
4 Brooke Bello Great Meadows  NJ 238 44 35:20.7 8:50/M
5 Jessica Dalpe Brick  NJ 365 47 35:44.5 8:56/M

Male 31 to 35

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Chris Willelm Rivervale  NJ 401 8 29:42.3 7:26/M
2 Mike Baldino Somerville  NJ 233 10 30:13.5 7:33/M
3 James Broderick Feasterville Trevose  PA 359 12 30:21.2 7:35/M
4 Adam Beckmann Moorestown  NJ 358 29 32:38.9 8:10/M
5 Daniel Koerner Washington  NJ 296 33 33:12.8 8:18/M
6 Brian Dorn Hackettstown  NJ 406 34 33:13.6 8:18/M
7 Kyle Richter Bridgewater  NJ 327 66 39:04.2 9:46/M
8 Carlos Alemany Piscataway  NJ 228 95 43:39.7 10:55/M

Female 36 to 40

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Carissa Wysocki Asbury  NJ 354 37 34:22.8 8:36/M
2 Janet Lawrence Somerville  NJ 299 75 40:40.2 10:10/M
3 Kelly Grefe Pittstown  NJ 383 79 41:17.1 10:19/M
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May 06, 2023
Race Date Run for the River

Age Group Results
4 Mile Run

Female 36 to 40

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
4 Kate De Luca Flemington  NJ 255 113 55:53.0 13:58/M

Male 36 to 40

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 William Semon Phillipsburg  NJ 336 2 26:14.9 6:34/M
2 Harry Noble Vienna  NJ 316 15 30:26.4 7:37/M
3 Ryan Thorpe Washington  NJ 344 108 48:07.3 12:02/M

Female 41 to 45

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Maria Naccarato 314 11 30:17.5 7:34/M
2 Greer Slusark Flemington  NJ 339 14 30:22.8 7:36/M
3 Jamie Morgan Whitehouse Station  NJ 313 62 38:02.6 9:31/M
4 Carolyn Chandler Easton  PA 360 82 41:38.3 10:25/M
5 Shannon Martin Milford  NJ 306 83 41:47.7 10:27/M
6 Jennifer Crane Washington  NJ 363 104 46:08.1 11:32/M
7 Victoria Cali Frenchtown  NJ 243 117 1:02:15.0 15:34/M

Male 41 to 45

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Mark Bahnuk Hackettstown  NJ 355 18 30:57.5 7:44/M
2 Matt Dornan Flemington  NJ 369 20 31:35.9 7:54/M
3 Doug Slusark Flemington  NJ 338 85 41:49.6 10:27/M

Female 46 to 50

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Jennifer Wysocki Asbury  NJ 397 21 31:42.4 7:56/M
2 Theresa Dzrzima Franklin Park  NJ 410 53 36:15.1 9:04/M
3 Rachel Rock Stewartsville  NJ 328 56 36:25.0 9:06/M
4 Michelle Hineline Bangor  PA 283 90 42:47.8 10:42/M
5 Allison Hyalnd Glen Gardner  NJ 386 99 44:16.4 11:04/M
6 Esther McKenna Flemington  NJ 309 102 45:43.9 11:26/M
7 Melissa Stober Washington  NJ 342 103 46:01.9 11:30/M
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May 06, 2023
Race Date Run for the River

Age Group Results
4 Mile Run

Male 46 to 50

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Stephen Dilts Hampton  NJ 368 4 28:49.9 7:12/M
2 Peter Poruczynski Flemington  NJ 326 43 35:03.7 8:46/M
3 Joe Wysocki Asbury  NJ 400 49 35:57.2 8:59/M
4 Greg Glazar Bloomsbury  NJ 380 72 40:14.9 10:04/M
5 Derek Dereiter Washington  NJ 366 86 42:23.3 10:36/M
6 Matt McGuire Bangor  PA 308 93 43:21.3 10:50/M

Female 51 to 55

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Christine Detrick Washington  NJ 257 36 33:41.4 8:25/M
2 Joanna Hunt Asbury  NJ 385 46 35:34.8 8:54/M
3 Diana Lam Asbury  NJ 297 67 39:12.1 9:48/M
4 Susan Hart Milford  NJ 282 69 39:26.4 9:52/M
5 Elizabeth Chudy Flemington  NJ 248 77 40:51.8 10:13/M
6 Jeanette Flower Pittstown  NJ 376 81 41:30.6 10:23/M
7 Michele Johnson Milford  NJ 389 84 41:48.5 10:27/M
8 Kim Wojnicki Furlong  PA 353 89 42:42.4 10:41/M
9 Diane Moore Asburyasbury  NJ 312 115 56:37.0 14:09/M

Male 51 to 55

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Peter Hyland Glen Gardner  NJ 387 3 26:36.3 6:39/M
2 Roy Lozowski Warren Glen  NJ 396 17 30:51.0 7:43/M
3 Jonathan Hunt Bloomsbury  NJ 285 24 32:14.0 8:04/M
4 Glenn Freeh Milford Square  PA 377 25 32:14.6 8:04/M
5 Bill Miller Milford  NJ 311 31 32:59.7 8:15/M
6 Daryl Detrick Washington  NJ 367 32 33:05.4 8:16/M
7 Scott Linzer Hamptonhampton  NJ 302 39 34:58.2 8:45/M

Female 56 to 60

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Dana Gross Bedminster  NJ 279 65 38:51.5 9:43/M
2 Virginia Falconer Maplewood  NJ 375 70 39:32.6 9:53/M
3 Maggie Ryan Hillsborough  NJ 333 91 42:59.8 10:45/M
4 Josephine Noone Washington  NJ 318 97 43:51.9 10:58/M
5 Val Thorpe Stewartsville  NJ 345 106 48:04.9 12:01/M
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May 06, 2023
Race Date Run for the River

Age Group Results
4 Mile Run

Female 56 to 60

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
6 Claudia Marchese Hampton  NJ 304 112 54:14.0 13:34/M
7 Arlene Hackett Asburyasbury  NJ 280 116 56:38.0 14:10/M

Male 56 to 60

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Joe Kinney Hackettstown  NJ 295 19 31:17.1 7:49/M
2 Julian Natisin Easton  PA 315 28 32:38.3 8:10/M
3 Drew Disessa Hackettstown  NJ 260 52 36:09.2 9:02/M
4 Brian Falconer Maplewood  NJ 374 54 36:19.0 9:05/M
5 Dominick Cao Asbury  NJ 244 76 40:44.1 10:11/M
6 Harald Snik Maplewood  NJ 341 92 43:04.9 10:46/M
7 Ray Markunas Lebanon  NJ 305 111 52:43.0 13:11/M

Female 61 to 65

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Cheryl Frustieri 999 23 31:57.6 7:59/M
2 Ellen Pehek Hampton  NJ 325 55 36:24.0 9:06/M
3 Stacey Kimmel-Smith Bethlehem  PA 294 73 40:32.5 10:08/M
4 Kyle Beben Washington  NJ 235 96 43:48.2 10:57/M
5 Dede Golden Hampton  NJ 382 100 45:21.4 11:20/M
6 Beth Styler-Barry Asbury  NJ 343 107 48:06.7 12:02/M

Male 61 to 65

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Douglas Borelli Phillipsburg  NJ 239 7 29:19.5 7:20/M
2 J David Stewartsville  NJ 395 27 32:36.4 8:09/M
3 Dave Bodine Asbury  NJ 407 30 32:41.4 8:10/M
4 Tom Dallessio Asbury  NJ 364 74 40:34.5 10:09/M
5 Robert Mc Gill Budd Lake  NJ 307 109 48:22.2 12:06/M
6 Timothy Kearney Budd Lake  NJ 291 114 56:36.0 14:09/M
7 Bruce Whittemore Frenchtown  NJ 351 119 1:02:15.4 15:34/M

Female 66 and Over

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
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May 06, 2023
Race Date Run for the River

Age Group Results
4 Mile Run

Female 66 and Over

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Kathy Verser Bloomsbury  NJ 347 59 36:51.4 9:13/M
2 Terry Osowski Glen Gardner  NJ 324 88 42:30.0 10:38/M
3 Marsha Colavuce Washington  NJ 403 105 46:48.6 11:42/M
4 Nancy Asbury Milford  NJ 229 110 50:22.0 12:36/M

Male 66 and Over

Place Name Bib No Time PaceCity Overall
1 Joseph Jennings Pompton Lakes  NJ 388 41 35:00.8 8:45/M
2 Steve Foster Easton  PA 409 45 35:33.6 8:53/M
3 Stuart Wagner Milford  NJ 349 51 36:05.9 9:01/M
4 Louis Juran Nazareth  PA 390 57 36:35.0 9:09/M
5 Rudy Diglio Washington  NJ 394 61 38:02.5 9:31/M
6 Joe Leggio Washington  NJ 300 80 41:24.3 10:21/M
7 Timothy Bahnuk Hackettstown  NJ 356 98 43:55.3 10:59/M
8 Jim Verser Bloomsbury  NJ 346 120 1:05:39.0 16:25/M
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May 06, 2023
Race Date Run for the River

Overall Finish List

4 Mile Run

Name Bib No Time PaceOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Timothy Caulfield 3931 25:27.3 6:22/MOpen1:MAsbury  NJ
William Semon 3362 26:14.9 6:34/M36-401:MPhillipsburg  NJ 0:47.5
Peter Hyland 3873 26:36.3 6:39/M51-551:MGlen Gardner  NJ 1:09.0
Stephen Dilts 3684 28:49.9 7:12/M46-501:MHampton  NJ 3:22.5
Emily O'Connell 3235 28:52.8 7:13/MOpen1:FMilford  NJ
Aidan O’connell 3206 29:01.9 7:15/M15-201:MMilford  NJ 3:34.5
Douglas Borelli 2397 29:19.5 7:20/M61-651:MPhillipsburg  NJ 3:52.1
Chris Willelm 4018 29:42.3 7:26/M31-351:MRivervale  NJ 4:15.0
Trish Dobrowski 4029 30:05.5 7:31/M26-301:FFords  NJ 1:12.6
Mike Baldino 23310 30:13.5 7:33/M31-352:MSomerville  NJ 4:46.2
Maria Naccarato 31411 30:17.5 7:34/M41-451:F 1:24.6
James Broderick 35912 30:21.2 7:35/M31-353:MFeasterville Trevose 4:53.9
Mel Ely 37313 30:22.4 7:36/M31-351:FPerkasie  PA 1:29.6
Greer Slusark 33914 30:22.8 7:36/M41-452:FFlemington  NJ 1:30.0
Harry Noble 31615 30:26.4 7:37/M36-402:MVienna  NJ 4:59.1
Shane Wysocki 39916 30:29.1 7:37/M15-202:MAsbury  NJ 5:01.7
Roy Lozowski 39617 30:51.0 7:43/M51-552:MWarren Glen  NJ 5:23.6
Mark Bahnuk 35518 30:57.5 7:44/M41-451:MHackettstown  NJ 5:30.1
Joe Kinney 29519 31:17.1 7:49/M56-601:MHackettstown  NJ 5:49.7
Matt Dornan 36920 31:35.9 7:54/M41-452:MFlemington  NJ 6:08.5
Jennifer Wysocki 39721 31:42.4 7:56/M46-501:FAsbury  NJ 2:49.6
Chris Clark 36122 31:51.0 7:58/M21-251:MOxford  NJ 6:23.7
Cheryl Frustieri 99923 31:57.6 7:59/M61-651:F 3:04.7
Jonathan Hunt 28524 32:14.0 8:04/M51-553:MBloomsbury  NJ 6:46.7
Glenn Freeh 37725 32:14.6 8:04/M51-554:MMilford Square  PA 6:47.3
Angela Grillo 38426 32:23.8 8:06/M 1-141:FWhitehouse Station 3:30.9
J David 39527 32:36.4 8:09/M61-652:MStewartsville  NJ 7:09.1
Julian Natisin 31528 32:38.3 8:10/M56-602:MEaston  PA 7:11.0
Adam Beckmann 35829 32:38.9 8:10/M31-354:MMoorestown  NJ 7:11.5
Dave Bodine 40730 32:41.4 8:10/M61-653:MAsbury  NJ 7:14.1
Bill Miller 31131 32:59.7 8:15/M51-555:MMilford  NJ 7:32.3
Daryl Detrick 36732 33:05.4 8:16/M51-556:MWashington  NJ 7:38.0
Daniel Koerner 29633 33:12.8 8:18/M31-355:MWashington  NJ 7:45.5
Brian Dorn 40634 33:13.6 8:18/M31-356:MHackettstown  NJ 7:46.2
Taylor Noble 31735 33:37.2 8:24/M31-352:FVienna  NJ 4:44.3
Christine Detrick 25736 33:41.4 8:25/M51-551:FWashington  NJ 4:48.6
Carissa Wysocki 35437 34:22.8 8:36/M36-401:FAsbury  NJ 5:30.0
Ambrianna Lawler 29838 34:46.2 8:42/M26-302:FWashington  NJ 5:53.3
Scott Linzer 30239 34:58.2 8:45/M51-557:MHamptonhampton  NJ 9:30.8
Rebecca Borsi 24040 34:59.8 8:45/M31-353:FBernardsville  NJ 6:07.0
Joseph Jennings 38841 35:00.8 8:45/M66-991:MPompton Lakes  NJ 9:33.4
Jonah Duckworth 37242 35:03.2 8:46/M 1-141:M 9:35.9
Peter Poruczynski 32643 35:03.7 8:46/M46-502:MFlemington  NJ 9:36.3
Brooke Bello 23844 35:20.7 8:50/M31-354:FGreat Meadows  NJ 6:27.8
Steve Foster 40945 35:33.6 8:53/M66-992:MEaston  PA 10:06.3
Joanna Hunt 38546 35:34.8 8:54/M51-552:FAsbury  NJ 6:41.9
Jessica Dalpe 36547 35:44.5 8:56/M31-355:FBrick  NJ 6:51.7
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May 06, 2023
Race Date Run for the River

Overall Finish List

4 Mile Run

Name Bib No Time PaceOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Amelia Wysocki 39848 35:56.0 8:59/M 1-142:FAsbury  NJ 7:03.2
Joe Wysocki 40049 35:57.2 8:59/M46-503:MAsbury  NJ 10:29.8
Erica Wagner 34850 36:04.0 9:01/M15-201:FMilford  NJ 7:11.1
Stuart Wagner 34951 36:05.9 9:01/M66-993:MMilford  NJ 10:38.5
Drew Disessa 26052 36:09.2 9:02/M56-603:MHackettstown  NJ 10:41.9
Theresa Dzrzima 41053 36:15.1 9:04/M46-502:FFranklin Park  NJ 7:22.2
Brian Falconer 37454 36:19.0 9:05/M56-604:MMaplewood  NJ 10:51.7
Ellen Pehek 32555 36:24.0 9:06/M61-652:FHampton  NJ 7:31.2
Rachel Rock 32856 36:25.0 9:06/M46-503:FStewartsville  NJ 7:32.2
Louis Juran 39057 36:35.0 9:09/M66-994:MNazareth  PA 11:07.7
Haley Durining 40458 36:47.1 9:12/M26-303:FHigh Bridge  NJ 7:54.3
Kathy Verser 34759 36:51.4 9:13/M66-991:FBloomsbury  NJ 7:58.6
Colin Czrefory 40560 36:56.9 9:14/M26-301:MHigh Bridge  NJ 11:29.6
Rudy Diglio 39461 38:02.5 9:31/M66-995:MWashington  NJ 12:35.1
Jamie Morgan 31362 38:02.6 9:31/M41-453:FWhitehouse Station 9:09.7
Mark Weaver 35063 38:14.5 9:34/M26-302:MHorsham  PA 12:47.1
Mateo 33564 38:39.7 9:40/M 1-142:MFrenchtown  NJ 13:12.3
Dana Gross 27965 38:51.5 9:43/M56-601:FBedminster  NJ 9:58.6
Kyle Richter 32766 39:04.2 9:46/M31-357:MBridgewater  NJ 13:36.8
Diana Lam 29767 39:12.1 9:48/M51-553:FAsbury  NJ 10:19.3
Tiffany Bai 35768 39:15.3 9:49/M21-251:FClinton  NJ 10:22.4
Susan Hart 28269 39:26.4 9:52/M51-554:FMilford  NJ 10:33.5
Virginia Falconer 37570 39:32.6 9:53/M56-602:FMaplewood  NJ 10:39.8
Kenneth Luczko 30371 39:35.4 9:54/M21-252:MLodi  NJ 14:08.0
Greg Glazar 38072 40:14.9 10:04/M46-504:MBloomsbury  NJ 14:47.5
Stacey Kimmel-Smith 29473 40:32.5 10:08/M61-653:FBethlehem  PA 11:39.7
Tom Dallessio 36474 40:34.5 10:09/M61-654:MAsbury  NJ 15:07.2
Janet Lawrence 29975 40:40.2 10:10/M36-402:FSomerville  NJ 11:47.4
Dominick Cao 24476 40:44.1 10:11/M56-605:MAsbury  NJ 15:16.7
Elizabeth Chudy 24877 40:51.8 10:13/M51-555:FFlemington  NJ 11:58.9
Alanna Ryan 33178 40:52.0 10:13/M21-252:FHillsborough  NJ 11:59.1
Kelly Grefe 38379 41:17.1 10:19/M36-403:FPittstown  NJ 12:24.2
Joe Leggio 30080 41:24.3 10:21/M66-996:MWashington  NJ 15:56.9
Jeanette Flower 37681 41:30.6 10:23/M51-556:FPittstown  NJ 12:37.8
Carolyn Chandler 36082 41:38.3 10:25/M41-454:FEaston  PA 12:45.5
Shannon Martin 30683 41:47.7 10:27/M41-455:FMilford  NJ 12:54.9
Michele Johnson 38984 41:48.5 10:27/M51-557:FMilford  NJ 12:55.7
Doug Slusark 33885 41:49.6 10:27/M41-453:MFlemington  NJ 16:22.2
Derek Dereiter 36686 42:23.3 10:36/M46-505:MWashington  NJ 16:55.9
Kiara Ryan 33287 42:25.7 10:36/M21-253:FHillsborough  NJ 13:32.8
Terry Osowski 32488 42:30.0 10:38/M66-992:FGlen Gardner  NJ 13:37.1
Kim Wojnicki 35389 42:42.4 10:41/M51-558:FFurlong  PA 13:49.6
Michelle Hineline 28390 42:47.8 10:42/M46-504:FBangor  PA 13:54.9
Maggie Ryan 33391 42:59.8 10:45/M56-603:FHillsborough  NJ 14:07.0
Harald Snik 34192 43:04.9 10:46/M56-606:MMaplewood  NJ 17:37.6
Matt McGuire 30893 43:21.3 10:50/M46-506:MBangor  PA 17:53.9
Justin Nobre 40894 43:23.7 10:51/M26-303:MWashington  NJ 17:56.4
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May 06, 2023
Race Date Run for the River

Overall Finish List

4 Mile Run

Name Bib No Time PaceOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Carlos Alemany 22895 43:39.7 10:55/M31-358:MPiscataway  NJ 18:12.3
Kyle Beben 23596 43:48.2 10:57/M61-654:FWashington  NJ 14:55.4
Josephine Noone 31897 43:51.9 10:58/M56-604:FWashington  NJ 14:59.1
Timothy Bahnuk 35698 43:55.3 10:59/M66-997:MHackettstown  NJ 18:28.0
Allison Hyalnd 38699 44:16.4 11:04/M46-505:FGlen Gardner  NJ 15:23.5
Dede Golden 382100 45:21.4 11:20/M61-655:FHampton  NJ 16:28.6
Kimberly Cao 245101 45:31.4 11:23/M21-254:FAsbury  NJ 16:38.5
Esther McKenna 309102 45:43.9 11:26/M46-506:FFlemington  NJ 16:51.0
Melissa Stober 342103 46:01.9 11:30/M46-507:FWashington  NJ 17:09.0
Jennifer Crane 363104 46:08.1 11:32/M41-456:FWashington  NJ 17:15.3
Marsha Colavuce 403105 46:48.6 11:42/M66-993:FWashington  NJ 17:55.8
Val Thorpe 345106 48:04.9 12:01/M56-605:FStewartsville  NJ 19:12.0
Beth Styler-Barry 343107 48:06.7 12:02/M61-656:FAsbury  NJ 19:13.8
Ryan Thorpe 344108 48:07.3 12:02/M36-403:MWashington  NJ 22:40.0
Robert Mc Gill 307109 48:22.2 12:06/M61-655:MBudd Lake  NJ 22:54.8
Nancy Asbury 229110 50:22.0 12:36/M66-994:FMilford  NJ 21:29.1
Ray Markunas 305111 52:43.0 13:11/M56-607:MLebanon  NJ 27:15.6
Claudia Marchese 304112 54:14.0 13:34/M56-606:FHampton  NJ 25:21.1
Kate De Luca 255113 55:53.0 13:58/M36-404:FFlemington  NJ 27:00.1
Timothy Kearney 291114 56:36.0 14:09/M61-656:MBudd Lake  NJ 31:08.6
Diane Moore 312115 56:37.0 14:09/M51-559:FAsburyasbury  NJ 27:44.1
Arlene Hackett 280116 56:38.0 14:10/M56-607:FAsburyasbury  NJ 27:45.1
Victoria Cali 243117 1:02:15.0 15:34/M41-457:FFrenchtown  NJ 33:22.1
Simone Shapiro 337118 1:02:15.2 15:34/M 1-143:FFrenchtown  NJ 33:22.3
Bruce Whittemore 351119 1:02:15.4 15:34/M61-657:MFrenchtown  NJ 36:48.0
Jim Verser 346120 1:05:39.0 16:25/M66-998:MBloomsbury  NJ 40:11.6
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